BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

ISIN: CA09852X7018

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/18 19:56:35

Price
0.25 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 2.04% (0.01)

CA09852X7018

BTR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

25 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.24 CAD (4,500)
0.25 CAD (149,000)
0.25 CAD

0.25 CAD

0.24 CAD

0.245 CAD
0.247073 CAD
17,358

4,288.70

15

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2= Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
2024/09/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/09/06 B Equity Weekly &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA09852X7018&ID_NOTATION=27259356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e7f3f0db0b881c61beeec809f8e75de28e5e319c84c153d01101f597b55b1ed9&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3ac023a1224b4f4c&time=1726774122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff8255b2a1e484f0dcc74f35a1331923449e7ed336c7d0e2edf2a6a5f12c7cb2&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a3b5506abd8fccf7e&time=1726774122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15f84a5a24cbba7e9738b84a2bb415c70c9918d056863966b0f97b8a82513100&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=691c88c948b18aae2&time=1726774122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e60354fcc0ffd9e32bc5b8f1cb2e7f57d15290230975b884bdb101fc1b27c0af&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7071e3254a3495af7&time=1726774122&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=930448f3b37712cd7e042f1e5e3721df94c085500da47af9faec9e83562012b1&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=129b87441c30f5c33&time=1726774122&tool=RSC

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

Price

0.25 CAD

Difference (] 2.04% (0.01)
General attributes
ISIN CA09852X7018
Symbol BTR
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.24 CAD (4,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.25 CAD (149,000)
Open 0.25 CAD
High 0.25 CAD
Low 0.24 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.245 CAD
VWAP 0.247073 CAD
Volume (pcs) 17,358
Trading volume 4,288.70
Number of trades 15
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +2.08% +44.12% -76.89%
Perf (abs.) +0.01 +0.08 -0.82
Beta - - -
Volatility 91.85 88.47 72.24

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.161 EUR
17

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 19:56 0.25 CAD

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:28 0.147 EUR
18

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.167 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:09 0.157 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.27 CAD (235,986)
0.27 CAD (177,353)
0.25 CAD (162,096)
0.23 CAD (133,203)

0.34 CAD (2024/04/08)

0.16 CAD (2024/01/16)

0.34 CAD (2024/04/08)

0.16 CAD (2023/09/18)

Number of
trades
1

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27259356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=44829921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=41160747
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45272183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30395715

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/09/ 21:08 0.1872 USD 0.01
18

2024/09/ 08:11 0.156 EUR 0.00
18

2024/09/ 08:03 0.158 EUR 0.00
18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235058346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235058346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343794905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30295625

BONTERRA RESOURCES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

BON ERRA

Contact Details
BONTERRA RESOURCES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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